
LOTS 36 & 37 CANNON CREEK PLACES

WD 1056-1326, WD 1056-2091, WD 1

GREEN LORI M PARRISH
176 SW ARROWBEND DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-137

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 1.02 63,000 0 0 63,000
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2

191,972
9,495
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264,467
99,952

164,515
HX HB 50,722

113,793
264,467

0

266,837

1216/1034 6/09/2011 QC U V 11 13,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW T SORENSEN

LORI M PARRISH

1216/1032 6/09/2011 WD Q I 01 141,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW T SORENSEN

LORI M PARRISH
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23885 SFR 511 11/22/2005

2012HX Base Yr

176 SW ARROWBEND DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,907 110.9680 124.28 237,002 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 157,040

FGR 504 55 277 27,885

FOP 40 30 12 1,208

FSP 144 40 58 5,838

2,248 1,907 191,972

BAS= W18 FSP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W31 S28 FGR= S24 E21 N24 W21$
E21 S7 E9 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W2 N2 W4 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E4 S2 E13 N35$.
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8
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2
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2
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 987.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,961

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 720

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 2,080.00 UT 1.50 1.50 70 2009 2009 3 70 2,184

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,430

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

9,495

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500


